ContractSize 1

Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For NQ U2 Form 06/17/22 to 06/24/22)

Total Net Profit
Total % Net Gain

Max/Avg Draw Down

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit

Gross Profit
Gross Loss

Avg win/Avg loss
Profit Factor

Avg Winning Trade
Avg Losing Trade

Avg Trade

Largest Winning Trade
Largest Losing Trade

TradeSignal Report for NQ U2 1-Min

CostPerTrade

$ 10353.1563
4.50%

$2995.9063 / $
564.6154

28.94% / 5.45%

$ 17489.7344
($ 7136.5781)
2.595
2.451

1028.8079
(396.4766)
$ 295.8045

$ 3110.0000

($ 825.6211)

Performance Summary: Long Trades

(For NQ U2 Form 06/17/22 to 06/24/22)

Total Net Profit
Total % Net Gain

Max/Avg Draw Down

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit

Gross Profit
Gross Loss

Avg win/Avg loss
Profit Factor

Avg Winning Trade
Avg Losing Trade

Avg Trade

Largest Winning Trade
Largest Losing Trade

$ 11889.4531
517%

$2319.6563 / $
558.1774

19.51% / 4.69%

$ 14702.2930
($ 2812.8398)
2.987
5.227

1050.1638
(351.6050)
$ 540.4297
$ 3110.0000
($ 601.5234)

Performance Summary: Short Trades

(For NQ U2 Form 06/17/22 to 06/24/22)

Total Net Profit
Total % Net Gain

Max/Avg Draw Down

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit

Gross Profit
Gross Loss

Avg win/Avg loss
Profit Factor

Avg Winning Trade
Avg Losing Trade

about:blank

($ 1536.3047)
(0.66%)

$2755.2188/ %
730.1423

(179.34%) / (47 .53%)

$ 2787.4375
($ 4323.7422)
2.149

0.645

929.1458
(432.3742)

15.0000 PointValue

Buy/Hold Net Profit
Buy/Hold % Gain

Buy/Hold Max Draw Down

% Buy/Hold Max DD vs.
Profit

Total Trades
Winning Trades
Winning Rate
AbleSys/EXP Index

Consecutive Winning Trades
Consecutive Losing Trades
Avg Holding Bars

Avg Winning Bars

Avg Losing Bars

Buy/Hold Net Profit
Buy/Hold % Gain

Buy/Hold Max Draw Down

% Buy/Hold Max DD vs.
Profit

Total Trades
Winning Trades
Winning Rate
AbleSys/EXP Index

Consecutive Winning Trades
Consecutive Losing Trades
Avg Holding Bars

Avg Winning Bars

Avg Losing Bars

Buy/Hold Net Profit
Buy/Hold % Gain

Buy/Hold Max Draw Down

% Buy/Hold Max DD vs.
Profit

Total Trades
Winning Trades
Winning Rate
AbleSys/EXP Index

Consecutive Winning Trades
Consecutive Losing Trades

20

$ 12105.0000
5.26%

$ 7155.0000

59.11%

35

17

48.57%
3.089/0.746

5
5
21
16
5

$ 12105.0000
5.26%

$ 7155.0000

59.11%

22
14

63.64%
9.935/ 1.537

5
3
26
22
4

$ 12105.0000
5.26%

$ 7155.0000

59.11%

13
3

23.08%
0.320/(0.273)

1
5
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Avg Trade ($118.1773) Avg Holding Bars 14

Largest Winning Trade $ 1185.0000 Avg Winning Bars 6

Largest Losing Trade (% 825.6211) Avg Losing Bars 7

Trade by Trade

Trade Enter Date Pos.  Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price (W/Ell\I7|M) (VCv%n I\ljl)ll\h) EZ‘E
1 06/21/2022 06:30 Buy 11502.0000 06/21/2022 08:12 11658.2500 3110.0000 3110.0000 102
2 06/21/2022 09:03 Sell 11612.7500 06/21/2022 09:19 11619.0000 (140.0000) 2970.0000 16
3 06/21/2022 10:05 Sell 11608.5000 06/21/2022 10:11 11632.5000 (495.0000) 2475.0000 6
4 06/21/2022 11:18 Sell 11590.0000 06/21/2022 11:23 11603.2949 (280.8984) 2194.1016 5
5 06/21/2022 11:39 Sell 11583.0000 06/21/2022 11:52 11606.2500 (480.0078) 1714.0938 13
6 06/21/2022 12:20 Buy 11621.2500 06/21/2022 12:23 11611.5000 (210.0000) 1504.0938 3
7 06/22/2022 06:31 Buy 11507.2500 06/22/2022 07:02 11560.2500 1045.0000 2549.0938 31
8 06/22/2022 07:04 Buy 11579.0000 06/22/2022 07:46 11698.6592 2378.1836 4927.2773 42
9 06/22/2022 08:19 Buy 11688.2500 06/22/2022 08:41 11673.1035 (317.9258) 4609.3516 22
10 06/22/2022 09:03 Sell 11601.5000 06/22/2022 09:17 11606.0000 (105.0078) 4504.3438 14
11 06/22/2022 10:16 Buy 11652.2500 06/22/2022 10:33 11657.2500  85.0000 4589.3438 17
12 06/22/2022 10:48 Buy 11675.0000 06/22/2022 10:53 11662.3271 (268.4570) 4320.8867 5
13 06/22/2022 11:05 Buy 11672.7500 06/22/2022 11:21 11695.5176  440.3555 4761.2422 16
14 06/22/2022 12:22 Sell 11633.7500 06/22/2022 12:52 11573.7500 1185.0078 5946.2500 30
15 06/23/2022 06:44 Sell 11592.5000 06/23/2022 06:49 11628.9658 (744.3164) 5201.9336 5
16 06/23/2022 06:50 Sell 11591.2500 06/23/2022 06:58 11631.7813 (825.6211) 4376.3125 8
17 06/23/2022 07:16 Buy 11646.0000 06/23/2022 08:02 11695.7500 980.0000 5356.3125 46
18 06/23/2022 08:13 Buy 11734.2500 06/23/2022 08:23 11704.9238 (601.5234) 4754.7891 10
19 06/23/2022 08:25 Buy 11714.5000 06/23/2022 08:31 11694.3486 (418.0352) 4336.7539 6
20 06/23/2022 08:51 Sell 11683.5000 06/23/2022 09:18 11636.6279 9224375 5259.1914 27
21 06/23/2022 09:33 Sell 11619.5000 06/23/2022 10:06 11584.7500 679.9961 5939.1875 33
22 06/23/2022 10:41 Sell 11568.2500  06/23/2022 10:50 11593.7930 (525.8594) 5413.3281 9
23 06/23/2022 11:05 Buy 11621.2500 06/23/2022 11:19 11606.2451 (315.0977) 5098.2305 14
24 06/23/2022 11:23 Buy 11632.5000 06/23/2022 11:46 11651.7051  369.1055 5467.3359 23
25 06/23/2022 11:48 Buy 11663.7500 06/23/2022 12:18 11669.2500  95.0078 5562.3438 30
26 06/23/2022 12:19 Buy 11683.7500 06/23/2022 12:59 11733.2500 975.0000 6537.3438 40
27 06/24/2022 06:30 Buy 11855.2500 06/24/2022 06:59 11944.5781 1771.5625 8308.9063 29
28 06/24/2022 07:00 Buy 11955.0957  06/24/2022 07:26 12031.7500 1518.0938 9827.0000 26
29 06/24/2022 07:57 Buy 12025.7500 06/24/2022 08:11 12005.9102 (411.7969) 9415.2031 14
30 06/24/2022 08:27 Sell 11984.2500 06/24/2022 08:29 12005.0098 (430.1953) 8985.0078 2
31 06/24/2022 09:44 Buy 12019.5000 06/24/2022 10:19 12020.5000 4.9922 8990.0000 35
32 06/24/2022 10:54 Sell 12002.0000 06/24/2022 11:11 12016.0918 (296.8359) 8693.1641 17
33 06/24/2022 11:40 Buy 12036.2500 06/24/2022 12:10 12042.0000  99.9922 8793.1563 30
34 06/24/2022 12:16 Buy 12054.0000 06/24/2022 12:34 12041.2500 (270.0000) 8523.1563 18
35 06/24/2022 12:38 Buy 12055.5000 06/24/2022 12:59 12147.7500 1830.0000 10353.1563 21
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